Sep 21 2024 (15:07) India Rail Info 1

Sambalpur - Jharsuguda MEMU Special/08170 - MEMU - SER
SLRA/Sarla Junction to JSG/Jharsuguda Junction
1h 20m - 41 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBP  |Sambalpur Junction 18:45 0 | 0 31 |155 |ECoR
2 |SLRA [Sarlajunction 18:59 19:00 im (0 |1 7 65 |[157 |ECOR
3 |[SSN |Sason 19:06 19:07 im |0 |1 14 |75 |176 |ECoR
4 |RGL [Rengali 19:14 19:16 2m (0 |1 22 |81 [206 |ECOR
5 |LPG |Lapanga 19:24 19:25 im [0 |1 33 |59 [215 |ECoR
6 BXQ [Brundamal 19:34 19:35 Tm |0 |1 42 27 209 |ECoR
7 |JSGR |Jharsuguda Road 19:45 19:46 Tm |0 |1 47 |4 225 (ECoR
8 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 20:20 0 49 |- 231 |SER

Sep 21 2024 (15:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



